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	Position
	Name
	Contact

	Chair
	Randy Allen
	rallen397@cfl.rr.com

	Vice Chair
	Yunjun Xu
	yunjunxu@mail.ucf.edu

	Treasurer
	Jim McBrayer
	jim1903@earthlink.net

	Secretary
	Brent York
	brent.w.york@gmail.com

	Membership
	Aaron Blevins
	aaronblevins22@yahoo.com

	Pre-College
	Jerry Lutz
	jlblackbrd@aol.com

	Programs
	Gio Bonfanti
	bonfantigc@aol.com

	Technical
	Clint Plaisted
	clinton.plaisted@ai-solutions.com

	Young Professionals
	Tom Bargnesi
	tom.m.bargnesi@lmco.com

	Honors and Awards
	Andrew Joslin
	ajoslin28@gmail.com

	Career & Workforce Development
	Jerry Lutz
	jlblackbrd@aol.com

	Communications
	Brent York
	brent.w.york@gmail.com

	Education
	Glenn Gebert
	glenn.a.gebert@lmco.com

	UCF
	Chris Penny
	christopher.penny@yahoo.com

	UF
	Rick Lind & Jason Panzarino
	ricklind@ufl.edu, jpanzarino1@gmail.com

	Public Policy
	Randy Allen
	rallen397@cfl.rr.com
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